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ICCU Fee Schedule
Effective April 2024
The following fees may be assessed against your 
account or charged for optional products and services.

ATM Transactions, Out-of-Network	 $2.00
(6 free per month) 
Bill Pay, inactive, monthly	  $5.00
Business Bill Pay (10 free per month)	 $0.75
Cashier’s Check 	 $5.00
(Only issued over $1000 unless payable to a member)
Cashier’s Check Replacement	 $15.00
Check Cashing Fee	 $3.00
Check/Draft Special Processing	 $10.00
Coin Counter (waived for minor)	 2.0%
Courtesy Pay/Automated Non-Return	 $28.00 
Deposited Check Returned Unpaid:	
   Redeposit 	 $10.00 
   Check Recovery / Account Debited	 $20.00 
Early Closure (first 180 days per service) 	 $10.00
Escheated Account (36 months no activity) 	 $75.00
Foreign Currency Conversion Fee Debit/Credit	 0.8-1%
Foreign Exchange	 $10.00
Inactive Account, Monthly	 $ 5.00
Legal Processing	 $75.00
Loan Payment by Card Convenience Fee	 $5.00-$60.00
Money Order	 $ 2.00
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) 	 $28.00
Overdraft Transfer from loan or share	 $5.00
Phone Transfer (4 free per month)	 $2.00
Replacement Plastic Card	 $12.00
Replacement Plastic Card, RUSH Order	 $30.00
Research (per hour)	 $25.00
Returned Statement, Bad Address	 $5.00
Safe Deposit Box Rental, Annual	 $30-$120.00
Starter Checks, per page (4)	 $2.00
Stop Payment 	 $28.00
Verification of Deposit (non-ICCU mortgage)	 $10.00
VISA Gift Card Purchase	 $3.50
VISA Reloadable Card Purchase	 $7.00
VISA Travel Card Purchase (companion $2.50)	 $8.00
VISA Reload on Prepaid Card (OTC)	 $3.50
Wire Transfer, Domestic	 $20.00
Wire Transfer, Foreign	 $60.00
Wire Transfer, Incoming	 $5.00

Special Pricing for Gold Key Members
(62 years of age and up)

Free Checks (Limit 1 box per year)

Money Order	 $0.75

VISA Prepaid Cards	 $1.00 Off

Complimentary Products and Services for all ICCU 
Member-Owners

Online and Mobile Banking

Checking, no minimum balance

Debit or ATM card
(1 per cardholder per expiration period)

Bill Pay Service, if active (Business accounts excluded)

Financial Planning through Total Investment Planners

Notary Public Service

Signature Guarantee Service

Treasure Hunt Savings Club (5 to 12 years of age)

Fee-Based Services for Non-Members

Cashier’s Check, On-Us Replace	 $15.00

Coin Counter, Self-Service	 8%

Notary Public Service	 $10.00


